
LIFE	GROUPS	
The	following	groups	are	not	meeting	in	the	summer	but	some	are	having	a	summer		

get-togethers.		Contact	the	leader	to	find	out	more!	
	

Questions?		Contact	Gus	or	Nancy	at	lifegroups@valleypointchurch.com	
	

Sunday 
 
Steve and Lorrie Sareyka’s 
Group 
6pm – North Wilmington 
brokenarrow55@comcast.net 
 
* Kendall and Michelle 
Kirton’s Group 
5pm – North Wilmington 
302-650-7720 
(5 miles from GVMS) 
kendallpk@gmail.com 
 
* Brett and Christine Sareyka 
5pm – Glen Mills 
484-437-7773 
bsareyka@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
Monday 
 
Ron and Julie McMinn’s 
Group 
7pm - Garnet Valley 
610-364-1377 
rjmcminn@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 
 
Ray and Barb Johnson’s 
Group 
7pm – Garnet Valley  
412-414-6190 
RJohnson43@mac.com 
 
 
Wednesday 
 
* Willie and Xio Roldan’s 
Group 
7pm – Chadds Ford 
484-860-2110 
willie4416@gmail.com 
 
 
 
Thursday 
 
* Rob and Cathy Molique’s 
Group  
7pm – Garnet Valley 
(610) 864-7015 
robmolique@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 
 
Bill and Trish Zeits’ Group 
7pm – Garnet Valley 
(484) 483-9141 
Williamzeits@comcast.net 
 
* Dan and Gwen Muller’s 
Group 
7pm—Wallingford/Swathmore 
610-874-0560 
taximom427@comcast.net 
 
* Jesse and Colleen Guss’ 
Group 
7pm – Garnet Valley 
267-258-2847 
JesseaGuss@yahoo.com 
 
* Steve and Elizabeth Singh’s 
Group 
7pm – Chadds Ford 
610-246-1038 
singhandkoch@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday (cont’d) 
 
Bob and Margie Lannetti’s 
Group 
7pm – Chadds Ford 
610-613-4474 
Margie3296@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* Childcare Provided 
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COMMUNITY GROUPS 
(Groups with specific demographics) 

Some	of	these	groups	are	not	meeting	in	the	summer	but	are	having	a	summer	get-togethers.	
Contact	the	leader	to	find	out	more!	

 
	

Questions? Contact Gus or Nancy at lifegroups@valleypointchurch.com	

Marriage 
Mondays 
* John and Stacey Cumming’s Group 
7pm – Glen Mills 
484-832-2378 
stacey@valleypointchurch.com 
 
 
 
College & Young Professionals 
Group 
Tuesdays 
7pm - Garnet Valley 
Leaders: Eric and Tonia Koehler 
610-998-0098 
eric@valleypointchurch.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ladies Groups 
 
Wednesdays 
* Moms Group 
10am – Garnet Valley 
Leader: Kristi McInnes 
610-999-3019 
Kristi@valleyointchurch.com 
 
W.O.W. (Women on Wednesday) 
9am – 209 Bethel Road, Glen Mills 
Leader: Melissa Broyles  
610-368-2987  
mpbroyles@yahoo.com  
 
Thursday 
Lifeline Ladies Group 
Women of all ages 
7pm – Garnet Valley 
Leader: Marianne Smith 
610-742-2208 
smariannemk@verizon.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturdays 
 
* Men of I.C.E. 
(Integrity, Character, Excellence) 
Men of all Ages 
Meets 2nd and 4th Saturdays 
7:30am breakfast 
209 Bethel Road Campus 
Leader: Doug DeLong 
484-614-2802 
doug@valleypointchurch.com 
 
 
* REAL Ladies Event 
Women of all ages 
Two options of identical meetings: 
1st Saturdays of the month 
9am breakfast  
OR 
1st Tuesdays of the month 7pm  
209 Bethel Road Campus 
Leader: Tonia Koehler 
610-358-1358 
tonia@valleypointchurch.com 
 
* Childcare Provided 
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